CPIN additonal info			Page 1 Date rev date Cont D500231	Brought Forward	
Item Number	Estimate of Quantities		Items with unit bid price written in words	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
101	2,800.00	CYS	, Box out excavation		
		FOR	EIGHT DOLLARS FOUR CENTS	8.040	22,512.00
			PER CYS	_	
201.01	1,730.00	LF	, 8in SDR 35 PVC		
		FOR	FIFTY THREE DOLLARS FIFTY FIVE CENTS	53.550	92,641.50
			PER_LF	—	
301.05	6,700.00	SY	, Subbase		
		FOR	SIX DOLLARS FORTY CENTS	6.400	42,880.00
			PER SY	—	
401.01	1,120.00	TONS	, Base Asphalt		
		FOR	SEVENTY TWO DOLLARS SEVENTY FIVE CENTS	72.750	81,480.00
504.04	440.00	TONO	PER TONS	—	
501.01	410.00	TONS	, Top Asphalt Course		
		FOR	ONE HUNDRED NINETEEN DOLLARS SIXTY ONE CENTS	119.610	49,040.10
			PER TONS	—	
				Carry Forward	

CPIN additona	l info		Page 2	Date rev date	Cont D500231	Brought Forward	
Item Number	Estimate of Quantities		Items with u	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid		
					SUBTOTAL	<u>\$</u>	288,553.60
600	1.00	Fixed Price	, Fixed price Item				
		FOR <u>THREE HL</u>	INDRED DOLLARS N	NO CENTS		300.000	300.00
					PER Fixed Price		
		PLEASE BE SUR FOR OPTIONAL I) FOR EACH ITEM EXCI	EPT AS DIRECTED		
			SS SUM WRITTEN IN EIGHTY EIGHT THO		ED FIFTY THREE DOLLARS	\$	\$288,853.60